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Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 07-01-2026 To 07-01-2026~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

MANOJ SANA
Mobile:9231588583
Email: SUPRIYA.CONSULTANT@GMAIL.COM

UMASHANKAR SHAW AND ORS.
Mobile:9051311830
Email:ISRAIL.09.BANI@GMAIL.COM

SURIYA BEWA @ SURIYA BIBI AND ORS.
Mobile:7980641436
Email:ADVRAJADAS1436@GMAIL.COM

POSIRUDDIN @ PASHIRUDDIN AND ORS.
Mobile:9800585378
Email:ARZOOWRIDAN@GMAIL.COM

ADOR ALI SK
Mobile:8319490162
Email:MINHAZSERWANYISLAM@GMAIL.COM

XXXXXX
Mobile:7890002222
Email:IDEALIZEDVISIORY @GMAIL.COM

ABDUL AJIM AL AMAN @ ABDUL AJIM AMAN AND
ANR.

Mobile:9830008339
Email:EZAZQUAZI15@GMAIL.COM

SAYAN SINGHA BABU
Mobile:9836872130
Email:PRSSLEGAL@GMAIL.COM

SOME NATH TEWARY @ SOMENATH TEWARY
Mobile:9830603088
Email:ADVOCATE.SK.SALIMO17@GMAIL.COM

INTAJ BISWAS
Mobile:7044063766
Email:SUMANTABABI2017@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned
Advocate

SUPRIYA

MAHAJAN

MD BANI ISRAIL

RAJA DAS

SHAHARAYAR

ALAM

MINHAZ SERWENY
ISLAM
ARKA BANERJEE

QUAZI EZAZ
AHMED

PARTHA GHOSH

SK SALIM

SUMANTA DAS

Compliance
By Date

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

List of Defect(s)

DISTRICT NOT CORRECTED IN THE
APPLICATION, AS YET

1) ........ DEPONENT I.D CARD NOT ATTESTED
BY COMMISSIONER..

2).. SUBJECT CATEGORY AND CASE STAGE
CODE

PETITIONER ALREADY APPLIED FOR THE
SELF-SAME CAUSE OF ACTION AND THE
SAME IS PENDING

1) .. .... .. CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING
TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE AT
PARAGRAPH ONE

1) ........ VAKALATNAMA BACK SHEET
( RECEIVED AND ACCEPTED )

POLICE STATION CASE NUMBER NOT
MENTIONED IN THE MAIN PETITION PAGE

WRONG NOMENCLATURE HAS BEEN USED
WHILE FILING THIS PETITION.

NAME OF THE COLLEGE OF VICTIM CAN NOT
BE DISCLOSED

DIST NAME NOT PROPERLY MENTIONED IN
THE 1ST PARA

TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER NOT PROPERLY
MENTIONED WITH REJECTION DETAILS IN
THE PETITION
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CRM
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CRM(R)

CRR

FMAT
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(MV)

MAT

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

26/2026

27/2026

2/2026

57/2026

5/2026

15/2026

18/2026

223/2026

254/2026

273/2026

275/2026

276/2026

Name of Petitioner

ARUN KEWAT AND ANR.
Mobile:9874210030
Email:JEENIARUDRA6078@GMAIL.COM

MAMANI HALDER @ MAMANI PIYADA
Mobile: 7076410712
Email:SABRINAPARVEEN73@GMAIL.COM

CHAMPA NATH
Mobile:9433366269

TAPAS SANPUI
Mobile:7003993409
Email:LEGAL@CHANDAASSOCICATE.GMAIL.COM

KAREENA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Mobile:9784010431
Email:SIBSANKAR.DAS.ADV@GMAIL.COM

NILIMA PATRA AND ORS.
Mobile:9830082047
Email:PRASONTABARIVJRE355@GMAIL.COM

SK. SANWAR ALI
Mobile:8622969291
Email:RUDRANIL.DAS1997 @GMAIL.COM

DEBAKI NANDAN DAS
Mobile:8048580493
Email: ADVBANSHIMAITY89@GMAIL.COM

BISWAJIT TUDU
Mobile:9800585378
Email:ARZOOWRIDAN@GMAIL.COM

BICKRAM MANDAL
Mobile:9088203041
Email:KUNDUDEBASISH83@GMAIL.COM

BIKRAM DUTTA
Mobile:9088203041
Email:KUNDUDEBASISH83@GMAIL.COM

MD. JAIRUL HOQUE
Mobile:9088203041
Email:KUNDUDEBASISH83@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned
Advocate

JEENIA RUDRA

SABRINA PARVEEN

PAMPA DEY
(DHABAL)

SOURAV GHOSH

SIB SANKAR DAS

PRASANTA

KUMAR BANERJEE

RUDRANIL DAS

BANSHI BADAN

MAITY

SHAHRAYAR
ALAM

DEBASISH KUNDU

DEBASISH KUNDU

DEBASISH KUNDU

Compliance

By Date
27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

27-01-2026

List of Defect(s)

INCOMPLETE DECLARATION ABOUT TRIAL
COURT REJECTION AND REJECTION DATE
MISMATCH IN PETITION

TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER DIFFERENTLY
MENTIONED IN THE CERTIFIED COPY

CMC CASE NUMBER NOT MENTIONED IN

PETITION
FILE IS FILED OUT OF TIME, CRAN NEEDED

RE-ARRANGE THE PAGES

VAKA SIGNATURE ISSUE

RESPONDENTS ADDRESS WRONG AND
SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONG

CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY ABSENT

CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY ABSENT

LIST OF DATE, SHORT LIST DATE, SYNOPSIS,
POINTS OF LAW, PAGS ARE MISSING.

HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRESSING IS
WRONG.

1.LIST OF DATE, SHORT LIST OF DATE,
SYNOPSIS, POINS OF LAW, PAGES ARE
MISSING.

2. HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRESING IS
WRONG.



Sl Case Filing Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type No. Advocate By Date

23 WPA 298/2026 PRIXIT SAWHNEY ANKIT 27-01-2026 VOKA NOT FILLED UP
Mobile:8017678086 AGARWALLA
Email: AGARWALLAANKIT95@GMAIL.COM

24 WPA 340/2026 BELEGHATA-SEALDAH AUTO RICKSHOW ASHIM KUMAR 27-01-2026 CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY ABSENT
OPERATIORS UNION CHATTERJEE

Mobile:9163979791
Email: AKCHATTERJEE2012@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 08-01-2026



